E523.03/13 - E523.04/14
ELMOS Semiconductor AG			       Info Sheet		  QM-No.: 25IS0083E.00
This document contains information on a product under development. ELMOS Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change or discontinue this product without notice.
DC MOTOR LS FET DRIVER WITH µC SUPPLY AND LIN 2.X
PRODUCT PREVIEW - MAR 13, 2012
Features
Typical Applications Circuit
Applications

detecting over current (programmable threshold), over
temperature, over- and undervoltage.
Ordering Information
Product ID Interface Regulator Voltage
E523.03 LIN 2.x or PWM 5V
E523.13 PWM 5V
E523.04 LIN 2.x or PWM 3.3V
E523.14 PWM 3.3V
Optional:
EMC
Filter
E523.03/04/13/14